Bentley Wood High School
Governors' Attendance 2023-2024

CURRICULUM & ACHIEVEMENT COMMITTEE

26.09.2023

07.11.2023

23.01.2024

27.02.2024

30.04.2024

11.06.2024

Naseema Akbar (Head Teacher)

v/

v/

v

INita Chotai (Chair)

Gretel Scarle (Vice Chair)

Michael Mohamed

Alison Moore

Syam Thommandru

Saba Ul Hasan

Andy Lewis

AN 4PN BN RN RN

A AN ESNENEIRNAS

AN N BN B4 N BN RN

NEXIS XS SN S~

Neil Shah

X N <X XSS NS

v

v

v

X X N XX N XS

v

HR COMMITTEE

10.10.2023

21.11.2023

30.01.2024

05.03.2024

07.05.2024

18.06.2024

Naseema Akbar (Head Teacher)

v

4

v

v

v

Sangeeta Rabadia (Acting Chair of HR)

Andy Lewis

Saira Shah

Hugo So

v
v
X
X

Sabrina Senior ( Chair Sabbatical)

FINANCE & SITE COMMITTEE

10.10.2023

N XN S

21.11.2023

N X XS

30.01.2024

N X SN S

05.03.2024

"
X
X
v/

07.05.2024

18.06.2024

Naseema Akbar (Head Teacher)

v

Anand Dhamecha (Chair)

Raakhi Patel

Andy Lewis

Sangeeta Rabadia

Hugo So

RN ERNERY AN AN

NN N BN BN AN

NN X NS

Tabitha Osborn (Resigned 21.05.2024)

v

"

v

X NSNS X X

SNRNENPNENENEN

LOCAL GOVERNING BODY

17.10.2023

28.11.2023

06.02.2024

12.03.2024

21.05.2024

02.06.2024

Naseema Akbar (Head Teacher)

v

v

v

v

v

Raakhi Patel (Chair of LC and Vice Chair of F&S)

Andy Lewis (Vice Chair of LC)

Nita Chotai (Chair of C&A)

Anand Dhamecha (Chair of F&S)

Sangeeta Rabadia (Vice Chair of HR)

Alison Moore

Michael Mohamed

Tabitha Osborn

Syam Thommandru

A RN 2 24 B B AN RN

Hugo So

LN Y N Y Y RN Y Y AN

Saira Shah

Saba Ul-Hassan

«

Gretel Scarle

Neil Shah

AN AN

Sabrina Senior (Chair of HR)

NN I I I B SN I B BRI SN ENEN

N NN NN B BN N B2 EN BN N RN RS

NN P

Sl =< ==« >|>]| <«




