Bentley Wood High School Governors' Attendance 2023-2024						
CURRICULUM & ACHIEVEMENT COMMITTEE	26.09.2023	07.11.2023	23.01.2024	27.02.2024	30.04.2024	11.06.2024
Naseema Akbar (Head Teacher)	1	√	√	√	✓	1
Nita Chotai (Chair)	1	1	1	1	1	1
Gretel Scarle (Vice Chair)	1	1	1	1	Х	1
Michael Mohamed	1	1	Х	1	1	1
Alison Moore	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х
Syam Thommandru	Х	Х	Х	1	Х	1
Saba Ul Hasan	\checkmark	1	1	1	1	Х
Andy Lewis	1	1	1	1	Х	1
Neil Shah	Х	1	1	1	Х	1
HR COMMITTEE	10.10.2023	21.11.2023	30.01.2024	05.03.2024	07.05.2024	18.06.2024
Naseema Akbar (Head Teacher)	1	√	√	√	√	
Sangeeta Rabadia (Acting Chair of HR)	1	1	1	1	✓	
Andy Lewis	1	1	Х	✓	Х	
Saira Shah	X	X	Х	Х	Х	
Hugo So	X	/	/	1		
Sabrina Senior (Chair Sabbatical)		·	,	Ŷ	•	
FINANCE & SITE COMMITTEE	10.10.2023	21.11.2023	30.01.2024	05.03.2024	07.05.2024	18.06.2024
Naseema Akbar (Head Teacher)	√	√	50.01.2024	X	√ √	10.00.2024
Anand Dhamecha (Chair)		v /	✓ ✓	X	✓ ✓	
Raakhi Patel		↓ ↓	✓ ✓	\ \	↓ ↓	
Andy Lewis	 ✓	↓ ↓	X	v √	X	
Sangeeta Rabadia		v 	\ \	· ·		
Hugo So	X	↓ ↓	✓ ✓	✓ ✓	V V	
Tabitha Osborn (Resigned 21.05.2024)	∧	v /	v √	X	v 	
LOCAL GOVERNING BODY	17.10.2023	28.11.2023	06.02.2024	12.03.2024	21.05.2024	02.06.2024
					21.05.2024	02.00.2024
Naseema Akbar (Head Teacher)	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	v	
Raakhi Patel (Chair of LC and Vice Chair of F&S)	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	Х	\checkmark	
Andy Lewis (Vice Chair of LC)	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	
Nita Chotai (Chair of C&A)	Х	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	Х	
Anand Dhamecha (Chair of F&S)	Х	х	\checkmark	х	Х	
Sangeeta Rabadia (Vice Chair of HR)	\checkmark	х	\checkmark	х	\checkmark	
Alison Moore	Х	х	х	х	Х	
Michael Mohamed	Х	х	\checkmark	х	Х	
Tabitha Osborn	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	
Syam Thommandru	x	X	X	\checkmark	Х	
Hugo So	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	1	\checkmark	1
Saira Shah		√	√	Х	Х	1
Saba Ul-Hassan	\checkmark	X	√	\checkmark	\checkmark	1
Gretel Scarle	√	\checkmark	√	\checkmark	\checkmark	1
Neil Shah	√	√	√	\checkmark	\checkmark	1
	1 *	, ,	1 1	1 1	I V	1